DSP15_CUT_X
DSP-15 Vehicle Detector
The Only Loop Detector You Will Ever Need!
FEATURES
Loop Size - Works on any in-ground inductive loop from 20 to
1000 ?H.
Fail Safe or Fail Secure Operation - Can be easily changed
to either mode in the field.

5 - Output B (N.O.)
Operating Temperature -   -35?F to 165?F  (-37?C to 74?C)
Ordering Information - Standard part numbers are as follows:
24 VDC w/ male molex connection - DSP15-24DCM
24 VDC w/ female molex connection - DSP15-24DCF
24 VDC w/ terminal block connection - DSP15-24DCT
12 VDC w/ male molex connection - DSP15-12DCM
12 VDC w/ female molex connection - DSP15-12DCF
12 VDC w/ terminal block connection - DSP15-12DCT